Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118vwvw.rodavigo.net +34 986 288118
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
PNEUMATIC HEAVY DUTY GRIPPERS

Features:
Applications:
How To Order
Size
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
and Benefits | How To Order
Base Model 250M Jaw Synchronization
DPW 375M "Blank”
500M NS
Seals
- ”Blank”
V
Stroke Wipers
1 ”Blank”
2
Accessories
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor Short Barrel (with Qk. Disc.)*
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor Short Barrel (with Qk. Disc.)*
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor 90° Barrel (with Qk. Disc.)*
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor 90° Barrel (with Qk. Disc.)*
PNP Inductive Sensor 3mm with Quick Disconnect*
NPN Inductive Sensor 3mm with Quick Disconnect*
PNP Inductive Sensor 4mm with Quick Disconnect*
NPN Inductive Sensor 4mm with Quick Disconnect*
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length*
Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length*
Fail Safe Valve M5
Adiustable Flow Control
*Sensor and cable sold separately. lExcept 250-1, 250—2, 1-2 only.
DESTApO GR—HDP—3
nnnnnn
Poligono Industrial 0 Rebullén s/n. 36416
W
Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
All Models OHSP—Ol 7 l-4l
All Models OHSN-Ol 7 l-4’r
All Models OHSP—Oll 1-4”r
All Models OHSN-Oll 1-4T
All Models OlSP—Ol 9 1-2
All Models OlSN-Ol 9 1-2
375M, 500M OlSP—Ol 4 1-2
375M, 500M OlSN-Ol4 1-2
All Models CABL-Ol 0 l-4l
All Models CABL-Ol 3 1-4+
Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
All Models OFSV—OO4 1
All Models | OFSV—008 | 1 -2
Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
- Mos - Espafia - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118vwvw.rodavigo.net +34 986 288118
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
DPW SERIES
2-Jaw Heavy-Duty Parallel Grippers | Technical Specifications
Specifications Units 250M-1 250M-2 375M-1

Features:
Applications:
How To Order
Stroke
Base Model 150 300 Seals
RPR-63 200 350 ”Blank” Rod I-ock
250 V ”Blank”
R1-RS
R1-LS
Hardware
”Blank"
Unit Type Jaw Synchronization S
M ”Blank”
NS
Accessories
Part Number Qty/Unit
Sensor Mounting Kit for Imperial & Metric Units (mounts 2 sensors) OSMK—1 31 1
12mm PNP Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* OISP—01 7 1-2
12mm NPN Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* OISN-O17 1-2
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* CABL-014 1-2
Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length* CABL-018 1-2
Analog Sensor OISA-001 1
Analog Sensor Cable with Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length CABL-045 1
Analog Sensor Mounting Kit
Fail Safe Valve 1/4 NPT (Imperial)
Fail Safe Valve 1/4 BSPP (Metric)
Plumbing Adapter 1/4 BSPP Male to 1/4 NPT Female
Buna-N Seal Repair Kit
Viton® Seal Repair Kit
*Sensor and cable sold separately,
@ESTACO GR—HDP—13
A-carmmv
OSMK—132 1
Part Number Qty/Unit
OFSV—003
OFSV—OOé
PLFT—O24
SLKT-452
SLKT-453
Poligono Industrial 0 Rebullén s/n. 36416 - Mos - Espafia - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
1
1
1-2
1
1
Dimensions and technical information are subiect to change without notice
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118vwvw.rodavigo.net +34 986 288118
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
RPR-B3-200
2-Jaw Heavy-Duty Parallel Grippers | Technical Specifications
539.8
[21.250]
209.8
[8.260]
180.0 a
[7.086]
159.0 a
[6.260]
108.2 _
[4.260]
80.0
[3.150]
45.0 7 .
[1.772]
I <51 .
88.9 Q 9

Features:
Applications:
How To Order
Size Stroke+
250 625 1
Base Model 375 750 2
RPW 500 INo stroke option for size 250 & 750
Seals
- ”Blank"
V
Unit Type Jaw Synchronization
M ”Blank”
Accessories
Sensor Mounting Kit for Imperial & Metric Units (mounts 2 sensors)
PNP Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect*
NPN Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect*
PNP Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect*
NPN Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect*
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length*
Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length*
Fail Safe Valve (Imperial)
Fail Safe Valve (Metric)
Fail Safe Valve (Imperial)
Fail Safe Valve (Metric)
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
nnnnnn
DESTACO GR-HDP-I5
Poligono Industrial 0 Rebullén s/n. 36416 - Mos - Espafia - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
NS
Model Numbers Part Number
See Datasheet
250, 375, 500
250, 375, 500
625, 750
625, 750
All Models
All Models
Model Numbers
250, 375
250, 375
500, 625, 750
500, 625, 750
OISP—OI4
OISN-O'I4
OISP—Ol I
OISN-Oll
CABL-OI 0
CABL-OI 3
Part Number
OFSV—OOl
OFSV—OO4
OFSV-002
OFSV—005
+34 986 288118
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
Qty/Unit
1
1—2
1—2
1-2
1-2
I -2
I -2
Qty/Unit
1